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First Approach to Nitrogen-Containing
Fused Aromatic Hydrocarbons as
Targets for Organoelectronics Utilizing
a New Transformation of
O-Protected Diaryl Methanols

Organogelators

M. Seo, J. H. Kim, J. Kim, N. Park,
J. Park, S. Y. Kim*

Self-Association of Bis-Dendritic
Organogelators: The Effect of Den-
dritic Architecture on Multivalent
Cooperative Interactions

1

2

3

4

Chem. Eur. J. 2010, 16, 2321 � 2010 Wiley-VCH Verlag GmbH & Co. KGaA, Weinheim www.chemeurj.org 2321

PREVIEW 8/2010

www.chemeurj.org

